Route P

08.30
08.31
08.33
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.56
08.59
09.03
09.10
09.20

16.30

Burry Port

Stepney Road, Burry Port (Primary School)
Stepney Road, Portabello

Chivers Corner, Petrol Garage

Sandy Road, Strade School

Sandy Road, Entrance to Llanelli RFC
Outside Top Totz Day Nursery
Copperhouse Roundabout, Pump House
Dafen Row Jct Cornish Place, Morfa
Opposite Jct New Dock Road/Trinity Terrace
Opposite Home Bargains, Station Rd

Firth Road Roundabout, Bottom of Bigyn St
Penyfan Road, Firth Square

Trostre Rd/Junction Penyfan Rd
Casllwchwr, Opposite Spar Shop

Gower College, Gorseinon - Loughor Road
Entrance

Return
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