Route P

Burry Port

<i>08.30</i>	Stepney Road, Burry Port (Primary School)
08.31	Stepney Road, Portabello
08.33	Chivers Corner, Petrol Garage
08.43	Sandy Road, Strade School
08.44	Sandy Road, Entrance to Llanelli RFC
08.45	Outside Top Totz Day Nursery
<i>08.46</i>	Copperhouse Roundabout, Pump House
08.48	Dafen Row Jct Cornish Place, Morfa
08.50	Opposite Jct New Dock Road/Trinity Terrace
08.52	Opposite Home Bargains, Station Rd
08.56	Firth Road Roundabout, Bottom of Bigyn St
08.59	Penyfan Road, Firth Square
09.03	Trostre Rd/Junction Penyfan Rd
09.10	Casllwchwr, Opposite Spar Shop
09.20	Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road
	Entrance
16.30	Return

OPERATED BY: 1ST CHOICE TRANSPORT